—
GF contactors for DC switching
The new compact and efficient way to
switch 1500 V DC for PV solar power plants
2	 ABB  GF CONTACTORS FOR DC SWITCHING
	 ABB  GF CONTACTORS FOR DC SWITCHING	 3
1S
FC

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Rated operational
current
General use
rating
θ ≤ 40 °C
1500 V DC
θ ≤ 40 °C
1500 V
DC-PV3
A A V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
875 210 24...60 20...60 2 2 GF875-20-22-51 1SFL617731R5122 14.3
100...250 100...250 2 2 GF875-20-22-53 1SFL617731R5322 14.3
1050 210 24...60 20...60 2 2 GF1050-20-22-51 1SFL637731R5122 14.3
100...250 100...250 2 2 GF1050-20-22-53 1SFL637731R5322 14.3
253  10"
30
4.
5